ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

DATE Lz

(enren) e be. Jamaked in_the alde.yssd Anateed. o2 Abe.ragulned eor. yasl. ...

0 L87F

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1, or we,Iaanerd_da_lerohioeck .. Jegal owner..of the properly situate in Baltimore
County and which is described in the daseription and plat attached hereto and made a part hereaf,

hereby petition for a Variunce from Section..i00.1.. 24 5¢7El AR ASTEIAANL ALELCINIE .

A Address. 1100 Son ey Rout. ...

-Jddle Rxez, Marylaal 21220
294.2/725.
Protestant’s Al

Eo—

‘mﬂm By The Zoning Commissiover of Baltimore County, this.--- 158 . .._.._..day
1978 that the sublect matter of this petition be

County, on the.
b M

el

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE + BEFORE THE ZDNING COMMISSIONER
of
o ‘OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

ladway hd., 800"
S of Bird River Rd., 15th District ]

LEONARD A, MARCHINECK, 2 Case No. 79-81-A
Petitioner

& -8 -4

BA’IIIDRE‘ COUNTY, luun!m:

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONOENCE

f11893s

ORDER TC ENTER APPEARANCY

ng, 3+ Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissionsr September 18, 1976

Me. Cummissioner: 5

Octeber 10, 1978

Purswant to the autherity eentoined in Saction 574.1 of the Baltimore County Leslie H. Groef, Director of Planning

Charter, | heraby enter my appearance in this proceeding. You are sequestrd to

notify me of any hearing date or detes whizh may ve now or hereofier desigrated Petition for Verionce for accessory structure in side yord

Eost side of Glodway Rood, 800 feet South of Bird River Rood

therefore, and of the patsage of any preliminary or final Order in connsction therewith. retiindul i

. Marchinsck

Mr. Leonard A.
1101 Cladwav Road
Middle River, Marylaod 21220

r . 15th District
Rt Doy % oA RIE JANE | PPN - g e RE. Fesition for Varisace

Peter Max Zimmerman John W, Mhn. it /S of Gladwry Koad, 800°' S

Deputy People's Counsel 2:"’ Ay 'I“mm HEARING:  Wednesdoy, October 4, 1978 (10:00 A, ‘of Bird Rivar Road - 15t

Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2188

There ore ne <omprehensive plonning fectors requiring comment on this petition. nml;-A (Item No. 33)

| HEREBY CERTIFY tiar on this Bih day of September, 1978, a copy of the

Dear Mr. Ma;
foregoing Ordar vas mailed to Mr, Leonard A. Merchineck, 1101 Gladway Road, ear Mr. Murchinsck:

have this date passed my Order in the above referenced mattar,
r!ul‘ “e with the attached.

Mﬂ?’“ﬁéﬁ%&““ﬂ very
D

irmsctor of Planning

“iddlo River, Morylond 21220, Petitioner.

w’_\

John W. mlun, L}

el biz!

ﬁuurc,’
7/

LHG:IGHerw,

C NENF
< Zoning Comminsioner

cci John W, Hessizn, I, Esquire
i eopla's Counsel

ZONING. DerAn iaZNT
oo

BEGINNING at a point on the east side of Gladway Road

800" south of Bird River Road and thence running ™ 52% 25' £
7045370 22' £ 300% 5 520 38' W 70%; and N 37 22* W 300 to
the beginning point,

Also known as 1101 Gladway Roac

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING FLANS AGDVISORY COMMITTEE

sovemy orrice wa, September 21, 1978

Fvaon, Tarviend” 310

BALTIMCRE COUNTY OFFICE OF FLANNING & ZONING
Mﬂeo Buildin
111 :Y e Ave 7
Towson, lhty -nd 21204
Petition has b received for filin
enis_ TR TantoR "Rin" i

Mieralas n. cometsri | Mr. Leonard 4. Marchineck
Cuateman 1101 Glaaway Road

Middle River, Maryland 2i220

e RE: Variance Petition

Jtein No, 33
Butitionor - Marchineck

Bareny ot
Engineering

Dear Mr. Marchineck:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed thy
plane submitted with the above referenced petition and has made

an on-site ficld inspection of the property. The following comments
ave not intended to indicste the appropriatencss of the roring acton
requosted, but to © that all partica are made aware of plans or
problems with rgazd to the development plans that may have a
bearing on this c2sc. The Director of Planning may file a written
report with the Zoning Commission. £ with recor-mendations as to
tire suitability of the requested zoning.

[N T——

Feagect planaing

Bullding Depar

Petitioner

eard of Eracation

oning Adminiateation

fnasans
Sivelopeant

This Ftlien is accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed
filing certificate. Notice of the hearing date and time, which will
T hAE ot ees i on par more than 90 days after the date on the
filing scrtificate, will be forwarded to you in the near futere.

VYery truly yours,

ok e . il

NICHULAS B. COMMODARI
Chairman

Zoning Plars Advieery Committec




Pursuast t the advertifent, posting of proparty, mmk.-h.-mmm-
and it appearing that by reason of the following Sading of fscts that strict complisnce with

the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would result in practical difficulty ard

unressonable hardship upon the

the Variane{s) should be had; and !t further appearing that by reason of ihe granting of

Jdsated. 0. ths ie acd o }

;onamaymmmaum o L

day 5. Otaker..
2nce[ & abould bo and the stse Ls/aem GRANTED, rus syl
orde|
Lt phnL
= ntu Oifice of Planniny wnd Zoning,
Pursuant to the advertisenient, postin® of property and public Learing on the Petition

ubject to the approval of a site

y Department of Public Worke ===

ORDER RECLIVED FOR FILING

and it aypearing that by resson of faflure v show practical difficalty and/or unrea-

souable hardeht

tho Tariance(s) requested not adversely ~ffecting the healin, safety, and general

welfare of the commmnity, the Variapre fo permit an acessory SITUCIATS(EATARY)

197 .5, that the herein Petition for the aforementionsd Vari-

of 197 __, that the (s) be and the saze

1a/are hereby DENTED.

- Zoning Commissioner of Baitimare County

Beptewber 26, 1978

Re: Item £33 (1978-1979)

Ownor: lLeosard A. tarchineck

E/S Gladway R1, B00' S. Bird River Rl.
Existing Zoning: DR 1

", Zoning: w-ruu-u:--a:u.m_m, structure
o ba located in the sida yard in lieu of the requirsd
zoar yard.
Acres: 0.4821 Diserict: 1sen

Doar Mr. DiNennas

e following vomme'ts are farnisued in regard to the plat sulmitted to this office
ln:ml-vbythnlmhqm Comittae in connection with he mibjoct item,

nighays;
tladway Road, an sxist.ng public road, is propossd t be impraved in the future as
a 30-fout closed mection roadway on 4 S)-foot right-of-way. fighwey right-of-way vidaning,

including any necessary rovertible casements for slopes, will be required in connection
with any grading or building pemit application.

Sedisen® contre.:

Davelopment: of this property through etripping, grading and stabilizatior could
recult in a sediment pollution problem, damaging privite ond public holliigs downatrear
f the proparty. A gradin, permit is, therafore, necessary for all grading, including the
strippirg of top soil.

Storm prains:

The Petitionar must provide necossary drainage facilitiss (tempoiary or parmanent)

o pravent creating any nuisances or damagos to adjacent properties, :specially by the
ticn of surface wators. Correction of any problem which may res:it, due to
improper gradi.g or improper installation of drainage facilities, woeld be the full

eraponsibility of the Petiti

‘-1 bosimore county

department ol heaith
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DONALD J. ROOP. M.O.. M.P.
EPUTY STATE AN COUNTY HERL T OFFIGER

September 21, 1976

Mre Se Pric Dilenna

Otfice of Planning and Zoning
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mre DiNemna:

Ttem #33, Zoning Advisory Sommittee meetings

4 August. 15, ms, axe a8 Eollovat
Proj Omers  Leonard Ae Marchineck
e E/S Gladvay Rd, 8007 S, Bird diver Rds

Existing Zoning:  DiRe 1

Proposed Zoning:  Varfance to permlt an ACGessor- SLIUGLUre to
be located in the side year in lieu of the
raquired Tear yarde

Acresi
Districtt

Metropolitan water extsts and the proposed garage will ot inter=
\ fere with the location of the septic systeme

g Thomas He Dtvll.n, Bizeetor
Burcau of Luvirorsental Services

TED/IRPiphs-

botimore =

botimore sounty
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
101 8257310

o eiscie Auguet 29, 1970

mm. of Plannins and
timore County wnuu Nlﬂﬂx
'Iwnmn Mar,sand 21204

Attention: . Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Miveory Committso

Rei Property Owasrs Leonard A. Harchineck
Looation: E/S Gladway Rd. 800' 5 Bird Hiver Hd.
Ttem Bo. 33 Zoning hgends lecting of 08/15/78
Gentlomen:
Pursuant to your requoot, the refercnced properiy has boen survoyed by this
Buroau and the comments bolow marked with an "x" aro applicable and roqaired
%o bo corracted or incorporated into tno final plene for the propeTty.
)5 2. B todcants St b sefusnsed gecpacty are s7e voquired ood whall be
loentud at intorvale t along an opproved road
Searinnos vith Bal tlons GoEy SERTnia a0 petliohed by the
Dopartzent of Public Vorkn.
() 2. 4 occond means of vehicle nocess 1s required for the sita,
() 3. The vohicle dood erd condition shown at
TCEDS The maxims alloved by tho FIT7

() L. The site shall bo mao to comply with all appliceble parts of tho
Sfre Provention Cods prior %o oooupancy ar boginning of cperations.

() 5. The tuiidings and struotures existing or ‘m:“u;:*lu,:lhﬂmll
vits a1l applicable roquircments o
Soetion Aesootntion dtandect Tor 100 “Lifs Safety Code",
Bdition prior to i
() 6. Site plana oxe ayowoved o drawn,

(x) 7. The Pirs Provention Burecu has no comments, ot this time.

W . S8 e W W ol

Spaotal Inspoction Division Pire Provintion Burvau

" xe 033 (1978-1979)
Projarty Oxnar: Leonard A, Marchineck
bk bammaro county
Septembor 28, 1978 £ o g
LA
Mator and sanitary Sewers TOWSON A o

@n 3-inch public wator main exists in Glodwsy Road. LESUE W GRAEF September 15, 1978
Uncion
senitary sewrage is not availablo to serve this proerty, which in
n:l]ll ivate it i
“" beivace ora o sewage disposal. Mr. Eric S. DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner

by Zoning Advisory Committee
Very trw)v yours,
bes (et s Office of Plarning ond Zaning
iy S i Baltimere County Office Buikiing
N. DIVER, P.&. A Towson, Maryland 21204

Chief, Bureau of Enginesting
Deor Mr. Ditiennc.

Covaments on Itam #33, Caning A ‘sor; Commitee Meeting, August 15, 1978, are os follows

Property Oumer Leonard A. Marchineck
Location E/S Gid."q Road 800" S, Bird River Rocé
Existing Zoning D.
Zunirm Vorloncs fo pemit an cicemory shucture 1o bs located Tn the side yord
| in liew of the required reor yord
Acres  0.4821
Distriet  15th

This office has reviewad the subject petition c~d offers the following commants. These comments
ore nol intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but urs to axsure that 4
all porties are meds aware of plans o problers with regard to developmens plans thet may have o b
bearing on thie petition,

This plan s been reviewed and there re no site-planning factors requiring comment. “

Very traly yours,

¥ { " 5/"’

Currant Planning and Development

BOARD OF EDLICATION ¢
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

¢
TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204
o st
Gmcron fucust 23, 1978 Dater  August 11, 1978
. et , Zoning Comtasioner
Offica of 71 “loning
County Offies Building g
tac 21201, ur. 5. Eric Divenna
Deaz e, DiNamnas Zoning Commission,
Baltisore County Office Building
Coments o Tt # 33 Senine Advisary Comitten Nooting, Augant 15, 1978 - Towson, Maryland 2120
Lot e festent & Nerdhunes :
- Ellﬂ'l: Boad 800" S BI™ River Road
Bekating sontoar 7 Z.A.C. Meeting of:  August 15, 1978
e e i eeatory structure to be located in the alde
Tand G Mn of 1he meres ey r yard. o R
i 0.L621 i Proporty Owaer:  Leonard A. Marchineck
5tn Location: (/S Gladeay Rd- 800" S. oird miver Rt
Prosent Zoning:
Propesed Zoning: Variance to pesmit an accassory structure to be
The {tean chocked balov are applcabler la=3ted in the sidé yard in lieu of the required
KA. fiructues smant contors te Balttsors Coumty utlaing Cote (3.0.6.4.) on yard;
1970 Bdftion and e 1971 Supplement i
and other lwtl-hh ‘coder o
X5, 4 bullding perait sbali o rvqutred before construstion san begin
o Additional _____ persits shall be vequired.
B Duilding shail be upgraded 0 nev wae - reniizes alteration samit.
XE. Three seta of onstrus L
Sritiontion for & Peiieing pemm ot TR to file e Dlerten
£ o, 1 0,482
r ““Ilwm-ﬁmdhl tered Maryland
Architect or Baginewr » rieimi seal Vil b Fesvinad oy Fire
an mll-“- for & bullding pemit. s
O Vood frame valls are not perm.tied iR 107 of & : Dear Mr. DiNemna:
e-hn Peiiding iepartaen 1 sistanes PR s !
of property lie
. 1480 A1t e Bt No bearing on studen: popalation.
-I-Mll‘ Nl. B4+ Section . u
EA 4
Comsent. Very trutv yours, 5 !
Xi. Comeat: Please be avare of Section 320.0 in the Baltimore County Muilding Code 4 A
Supplement 1f the basenent floor ia below elevation 10. ik / 7 i
i Uttt o
: K. Nick Potrovich,
LB Rl e v, o :
) ) JOBEFH N MEGOWAN. raEtaunt THomas . 3oveR
;‘:’I-:m T BAVARD WiLIAME JN. wceemironer WES LONRAINE ¥ CRmCUE
waxzun . moraan s acetn ». mavora

mosenr v. cmes.

e

i3

MAR 21 1379°
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DFF[C‘]F

NEWSPAPERS

N

TOWSON, MD. 21204 September 14 19 78

TOWSON, MD._. Sepbembar 1k ____ . 19.78

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE a weekly printed
and published in Towson, Raltimore Counzy, Md, e ey jemrhy
of-.ooe time . semoeivesosi before the.

THIS 15 TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
PETITION FOR VARIAWCE - Leonard A. Marchineck
was inserted in the following:

1 O Catonsville Times 0 Towson Times fayof ......Ochobsx... .. 19.78, the (%K publication
v O Dundalk Times O Arbutus Times — SRERRE [ AU et asdiamenl  appearing on the. . Uth i
lf? ™ Eseex Times 0 Community Times -Gy et . Septerher.

O Suburban Times East £ Suburban Times West

weekly pers published in Balti . County, Maryland
once a week for __one _ successive weeks before the
A5th day of _Seetember _19=8_, that is to say, the same
was inserted in the issues of September 14, 1978

e

Cost of Advertiss “ment. $____

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

BY é,.&ff{i ,u;?:. dafa
[Z

5 i seale. "= 40y rart |
Qeehion Digdrct 157 B o

=ud TR

souteder Eanbs on Tt
TR 20!

-
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Wall_Maop [ Original Duplicate Tracing
date | by | date | by | date | by |date | by

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANMING AND ZONING

FUNCTION

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towron, Maryland 21204

lﬁi%_ — ' Date of M.;..?

Posted for: \)N“"“

Pelitioner: 2oniasd A AAVJn‘ a.uk._
Location xm.ﬁ.,‘i._ﬁ.\u.\ﬁ R\ 2005 T Bm&_ﬁm‘l.&_

Descriptions checked anu
outline plotted on map ¥our Petition has been received * this i 158 day of

%_ 15757 Filing Fae §.25° " . heceives  [RBHack
Cash

Other

Petition nuimber added to
outline

Denied

7

Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA

. Iric Nen .
Zoning Commissioner
Fetitioner Lesnanf 2 sfariliue®  Submitted by L 4

Petitioner's Attorney Reviewed by Gy
e e e

This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the L5 53
assignment of a hearing date. Eoemior

% - y Revised Plans:
"""""""""""" Reviewod by: W e e g (R INDA

5 Change in outline or doscription___ Yes

——No

Frevious case: - Map # A <

fer. Mos
7 A AL
42 41 wf‘,m

© VALIDATION OR BIGNATURS OF CASHIER

250Cw:

VAL.BaTION oM 1INATURE 0f Easminn






